VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY TUITION CHARGES
ACADEMIC YEAR FALL 2016 / SPRING 2017
MEDICAL CENTER

Medical School (MD) Tuition
Medical School Masters' Degree Programs:

Public Health, Clinical Investigation
1st year
2nd year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Laboratory Invetigation (per credit hour)
Medical Innovators Development Program

Medical Physics
1st year
2nd year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Education of the Deaf, Speech-Language Pathology
1st, 2nd, 3rd year
4th year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Applied Clinical Informatics
1st year
2nd year

Professional Doctorate in Medical Physics
1st, 2nd year
3rd, 4th year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Doctor of Audiology
1st, 2nd, 3rd year
4th year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Fees:
Student Health Insurance
Student Recreation Fee
Student Activity Fee
Student Transcript - One Time Charge

wn wn v n n

w n

W

v n nn

FY 17
49,500

34,500
17,250
1,434

1,434

49,500

34,446
22,970
1,434

36,624
7,250
1,434

41,250
13,750

35,874
30,144
1,434

36,624
7,250
1,434

FY 17

3,064
276
162

30

wn

Fall 2016
Semester

1,532
138
81

$

-

Spring 2017
Semester

1,532
138
81



