VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY TUITION CHARGES

ACADEMIC YEAR FALL 2016 / SPRING 2017

MEDICAL CENTER

	FY 17		
Medical School (MD) Tuition	\$ 49,500		
Medical School Masters' Degree Programs:			
Public Health, Clinical Investigation			
1st year	\$ 34,500		
2nd year	\$ 17,250		
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)	\$ 1,434		
Laboratory Invetigation (per credit hour)	\$ 1,434		
Medical Innovators Development Program	\$ 49,500		
Medical Physics			
1st year	\$ 34,446		
2nd year	\$ 22,970		
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)	\$ 1,434		
Education of the Deaf, Speech-Language Pathology			
1st, 2nd, 3rd year	\$ 36,624		
4th year	\$ 7,250		
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)	\$ 1,434		
Applied Clinical Informatics			
1st year	\$ 41,250		
2nd year	\$ 13,750		
Professional Doctorate in Medical Physics			
1st, 2nd year	\$ 35,874		
3rd, 4th year	\$ 30,144		
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)	\$ 1,434		
Doctor of Audiology			
1st, 2nd, 3rd year	\$ 36,624		
4th year	\$ 7,250		
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)	\$ 1,434		
		Fall 2016	Spring 20
	FY 17	Semester	Semeste

	1	FY 17		Semester		Semester	
Fees:							
Student Health Insurance	\$	3,064	\$	1,532	\$	1,532	
Student Recreation Fee	\$	276	\$	138	\$	138	
Student Activity Fee	\$	162	\$	81	\$	81	
Student Transcript - One Time Charge	\$	30					